146 FERC ¶ 61,142 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA FEDERAL ENERGY REGULATORY COMMISSION

North American Electric Reliability Corporation Docket Nos. NP14-27-000

NP14-28-000 NP14-29-000 NP14-30-000

NOTICE

(February 28, 2014)

Take notice that the Commission will not further review, on its own motion, the following Notices of Penalty:

Docket No.	Filing Date	Registered Entity
NP14-27-000	January 30, 2014	Spreadsheet NOP
NP14-28-000	January 30, 2014	American Electric Power and PJM Interconnection, LLC
NP14-29-000	January 30, 2014	Unidentified Registered Entity
NP14-30-000	January 30, 2014	Unidentified Registered Entity

By direction of the Commission.

Kimberly D. Bose, Secretary.

20140228-3014 FERC PDF (Unofficial) 02/28/2014
Document Content(s)
NP14-27-000.DOC1-1